
I TAÇA CTF AC 2018
Result_P10_Geral

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 COSTA Manuel 13351   GCF   94   91   93   89   93   92    552  (9x)

2 PAZ Luis 6350   STP   94   88   88   95   95   89    549  (8x)

3 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   93   92   91   89   89   94    548  (8x)

4 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   86   92   91   95   91   92    547  (5x)

5 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   91   92   86   85   91    538  (8x)

6 SANTOS Joao 12652   STVC   91   88   91   89   93   80    532  (10x)

7 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   88   86   88   88   88   94    532  (9x)

8 MACHADO Fatima 11929   STP   89   88   87   87   83   86    520  (4x)

9 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   90   88   89   86   86   78    517  (8x)

10 SILVA Jose 3555   ST2   86   89   82   86   85   88    516  (2x)

11 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   80   83   91   86   85   88    513  (3x)

12 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   90   82   82   89   84   85    512  (3x)

13 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   85   82   85   87   84   87    510  (3x)

14 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   STP   83   87   87   82   81   86    506  (2x)

15 TEIXEIRA Carlos 14195   acrFM   77   81   86   84   86   80    494  (6x)

16 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   88   78   74   84   78   78    480  (7x)

17 TEIXEIRA Fernando 14194   acrFM   76   84   78   77   79   78    472  (2x)

18 TENDER Laura 14094   STP   74   87   77   74   78   81    471  (0x)

19 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   73   74   78   75   77   82    459  (1x)

20 PAIVA Manuel 11015   EDP   78   67   71   82   75   76    449  (2x)

21 AZEVEDO Maria 11457   CTF   70   82   67   68   78   68    433  (2x)

22 RAPOSO Rosa 6303   STP   49   72   68   67   71   68    395  (1x)

23 SOARES Maria 13127   CTF   42   50   63   55   57   52    319  (1x)

24 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   61   48   78   47   37   45    316  (2x)
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I TAÇA CTF AC 2018
Result_P10:HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 COSTA Manuel 13351   GCF   94   91   93   89   93   92    552  (9x)

2 PAZ Luis 6350   STP   94   88   88   95   95   89    549  (8x)

3 VILAÇA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   93   92   91   89   89   94    548  (8x)

4 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   86   92   91   95   91   92    547  (5x)

5 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   93   91   92   86   85   91    538  (8x)

6 SANTOS Joao 12652   STVC   91   88   91   89   93   80    532  (10x)

7 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   90   88   89   86   86   78    517  (8x)

8 SILVA Jose 3555   ST2   86   89   82   86   85   88    516  (2x)

9 TAVARES Ricardo 11468   CTF   90   82   82   89   84   85    512  (3x)

10 TEIXEIRA Carlos 14195   acrFM   77   81   86   84   86   80    494  (6x)
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I TAÇA CTF AC 2018
Result_P10_HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   88   86   88   88   88   94    532  (9x)

2 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   80   83   91   86   85   88    513  (3x)

3 DIAS Abel 14184   acrFM   85   82   85   87   84   87    510  (3x)

4 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   STP   83   87   87   82   81   86    506  (2x)

5 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   88   78   74   84   78   78    480  (7x)

6 TEIXEIRA Fernando 14194   acrFM   76   84   78   77   79   78    472  (2x)

7 ALVES Alcino 14196   acrFM   73   74   78   75   77   82    459  (1x)

8 PAIVA Manuel 11015   EDP   78   67   71   82   75   76    449  (2x)

9 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   61   48   78   47   37   45    316  (2x)
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I TAÇA CTF AC 2018
Result_P10_SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MACHADO Fatima 11929   STP   89   88   87   87   83   86    520  (4x)

2 TENDER Laura 14094   STP   74   87   77   74   78   81    471  (0x)

3 AZEVEDO Maria 11457   CTF   70   82   67   68   78   68    433  (2x)
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I TAÇA CTF AC 2018
Result_P10_SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 RAPOSO Rosa 6303   STP   49   72   68   67   71   68    395  (1x)

2 SOARES Maria 13127   CTF   42   50   63   55   57   52    319  (1x)
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